Rossford High School Book Club

Meeting Dates, Events and Titles 2009-2010

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, September 15™ at 2:45
Organizational Meeting

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, October 20™ at 2:45
Little Brother by Cory Doctorow

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, November 17™ at 2:45
Hunger Games by Suzanne Collins

Book Club Outing:

Friday, November 20™:

New Moon opening night at Levis
Commons

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, December 15™ at 2:45
The Shack by William Young

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, January 19th at 2:45
Deadline by Chris Crutcher

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, February 16™ at 2:45
Time Traveler's Wife by Audrey

Niffenegger

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, March 16™ at 2:45
The Curious Incident of the Dog in

the Night-time by Mark Haddon

Book Club Meeting:

Tuesday, April 13™ at 2:45

Staying Fat for Sarah Byrnes by Chris
Crutcher

April: Book Club New & Gently Used
Book Drive

Book Club Event:

Tuesday, April 20™

Chris Crutcher Author Visit & Book
Club Potluck

Book Club Meeting:
Tuesday, May 18™ at 2:45
Identical by Ellen Hopkins






